

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282 Fax: (817) 246-3361

## Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources LLC 410 17th St., Suite 900 Denver, CO 80202

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 132987

Invoice Date: Oct 6, 2012

Page: 1



Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	t Terms
FIML	Suppes 10B-33-1831	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Oct 6, 2012	11/5/12

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
240.00	MAT	Class A Common	17.90	4,296.00
5.00	MAT	Gel	23.40	117.00
9.00	MAT	Chloride	64.00	576.00
60.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.97	178.20
263.52	SER	Cubic Feet	2.48	653.52
652.85	SER	Ton Mileage	2.60	1,697.41
1.00	SER	Surfae	1,512.25	1,512.25
55.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	423.50
1.00	SER	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
55.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	242.00
3.00	EQP	8.5/8 Centralizer	74.88	224.64
1.00	EQP	8.5/8 Surface Plug	107.64	107.64
1.00	JOB DISC	Job Discount if paid by 11-6-12	2,163.66	-2,163.66
1.00	CEMENTER	Andrew Forslund		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Dane Retzloff		
1.00	OPER ASSIST	D J Gray		
		Subtotal		9 120 50

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Oct 31, 2012

Subtotal	8,139.50
Sales Tax	456.46
Total Invoice Amount	8,595.96
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	8,595.96

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 058952 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SER	VICE POINT:
		oakley
DATE 10 & 12 33 18 31	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH 2130 Am 8:00 A
LEASE WELL# LOCATION SCOTT	6 city 88 35	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) LE Ninto		Scott KS
CONTRACTOR Ha #1	OWNER SCHOOL	J
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 3941		
CASING SIZE 858 DEPTH 394'	CEMENT	•
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 240	SKS COM
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	3/200 2% get	14 HUSEOL
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_240	@ 12.90 4296,00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 370	POZMIX	_@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 30	GEL	@23,40 117,00
DISPLACEMENT 22,93 BBL	CHLORIDE 9	<u>@64,00 576,00</u>
EQUIPMENT	ASC	_@
EQUIMENT		@ 
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Tarshing	AF6-seel 60#	@2,47 178,20
# 43/ HELPER Dane Poklot	r	@
BULK TRUCK		_@
#540 DRIVER OJ BYAY		_@
BULK TRUCK		_@
# DRIVER	HANDLING 26352 CU/FT	- 200 65352
	MILEAGE 2.60 Tou price	11.82700 1697.41
REMARKS:	- /	TOTAL 75/8/23
- Did Cire Coment		TOTAL 2-20-KJ
	SERVI	CE
	DEPTH OF JOB <i>394′</i>	
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	1512,25
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE SS MILES	@ <u>7,20</u> 385,00
That was	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Agach	@ <u>7,70</u> 385,00 @ <u>275,00</u>
Thankyou	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE SS MILES	@ <u>7,20</u> 385,00
, , , , ,	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Agach	@ <u>7.20</u> 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,40 242,00
CHARGE TO: FIM 2	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Agach	@ @ <u>7,77)</u> 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,40 242,00
CHARGE TO: FIM 2 STREET	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Agach	@ <u>7.20</u> 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,40 242,00
CHARGE TO: FIM 2	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD LEGG LIGHTVEHICLE	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2 STREET	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Agach	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2 STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD LEGGE LIGHTVELICLE  PLUG & FLOAT	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2 STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central Zer	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2  STREET CITYSTATEZIP	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD LEGGE LIGHTVELICLE  PLUG & FLOAT	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2  STREET STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central Zer	@ 7,20 385,00 @ 7,20 385,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25
CHARGE TO: FIM 2  STREET STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central Zer	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 2.20 385,00 @ 4.40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,44 @ 10244
CHARGE TO: ZIP  STREET STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central Zer	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4.40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,64 @ 102,64
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central Zer	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4.40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,64 @ 102,64
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACH LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central/zer 1 Surface plug	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,64 @ 10264
CHARGE TO: ZIP  STREET ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACE LIGHT VEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT SSE SALES TAX (If Any)	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,90 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,44 @ 10244 @ 0 TOTAL 332,28
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD HEACH LIGHTVEHICLE  PLUG & FLOAT 858 3 Central/zer 1 Surface plug	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,90 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT @ 74.88 224,44 @ 10244 @ 0 TOTAL 332,28
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD LEACH LIGHTVELICLE  PLUG & FLOAT SSETTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET TOTAL CHARGES 10,0	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 2.20 385,00 @ 4.40 242,00 @ TOTAL 2414,25 EQUIPMENT  @ 74.88 224,44 @ 10244 @ 0  TOTAL 337,28
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Leach Light Vehicle  PLUG & FLOAT SS Central Zer Surface Plug  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES 10,000	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,90 242,00 ***TOTAL 2414,25**  **EQUIPMENT**  @ 74,88 224,44  @ 102,44  @ 6  #**TOTAL 232,28**  ***COTAL 232,28**  **
CHARGE TO:	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD Leach Light Vehicle  PLUG & FLOAT SS Central Zer Surface Plug  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES 10,000	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,90 242,00 ***TOTAL 2414,25**  **EQUIPMENT**  @ 74,88 224,44  @ 102,44  @ 6  #**TOTAL 232,28**  ***COTAL 232,28**  **
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SS MILES MANIFOLD LEACH LIGHTVELICLE  PLUG & FLOAT SSETTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET SCITTAGLIZET TOTAL CHARGES 10,0	@ 7.20 385,00 @ 275,00 @ 4,90 242,00 ***TOTAL 2414,25**  **EQUIPMENT**  @ 74,88 224,44  @ 102,44  @ 6  #**TOTAL 232,28**  ***COTAL 232,28**  **